
 

 

Site Site Contact Site Description Times Needed for Service Contact Phone  # 

4-H Youth Development Tony Rose Assisting with various 4-H Youth Development Activities Daily + some evening/weekend hours trose@email.uky.edu  (270) 384-2317 

ACES-Adair County 

Elementary School  

Debbie Cowan/ 

Missy Garmon 

Work with special needs children and after school 

programming, in school tutoring 

Monday-Friday during and after 

school debbie.cowan@adair.kyschools.us (270) 384-0077 

Adair County Adult 

Education  LeAnna Bennett Assisting adults with tutoring and GED attainment Daily and some evening hours leanna.bennett@kctcs.edu (270) 384-7475 

Adair County High 

School  

Tracey Pierce / 

Jaime White 

Tutoring and mentoring high school students in Columbia, 

Kentucky Monday-Friday 

tracy.pierce@adair.kyschools.us 

jaime.white@adair.kyschools.us  (270) 384-2751 

Adair County Latino 

Outreach Program Steve Turner 

Tutoring and mentoring to the Migrant Latino Population in 

Adair County, as well as translating documents into Spanish As needed steve.turner@adair.kyschools.us (270) 250-3809 

Adair County Middle 

School 

Alma Rich / Jaime 

White Tutoring and mentoring middle school students grades 6-8 

Monday-Friday during and after 

school 

alma.rich@adair.kyschools.us 

jaime.white@adair.kyschools.us (270) 384-5308 

Adair County Primary 

Center 

Dana Harmon / 

Patty Jones 

Tutoring and mentoring elementary school children through 

the day with literacy and other subject areas 

Monday-Friday 8am-2pm, Literacy is 

from 8:30-10am 

dana.harmon@adair.kyschools.us 

patty.jones@adair.kyschools.us (270) 384-3367 

ACPC Family Resource 

Center Paula Garrison 

Assist with parent involvement activities, student outreach, 

and administrative tasks Monday-Friday from 7:30am-3:00pm paula.garrison@adair.kyschools.us (270) 384-9752 

Adair County Public 

Library Lee Ann Jessee Assist with reading programs and literacy projects 

Daily and some evening hours for 

community reading programs Eanj2@yahoo.com  (270) 384-2472 

Adair Friends & 

Neighbors Adult Day 

Health Jessica Wilkinson 

Companionship, social interaction, and recreational 

activities with elderly residents Daily and some evening hours adairfriends@duo-county.com (270) 384-5351 

Agape House Sharon Payne Christian pregnancy crisis center Daily + some evening hours M-F agapehouse@duo-county.com (270) 380-1699 

Camp Casey Dana Harmon After school program at Adair County Primary Center  2:45-5:00pm M-Th / 1-3pm F dana.harmon@adair.kyschools.us (270) 384-3367 

Camp SAFARI Pam Bivens After school program at Adair County Elementary School  M-Th 3-5pm / Friday 1-3pm pam.bivens@adair.kyschools.us (270) 384-0077 

Campus Kitchen at 

Lindsey Wilson College Destiny Williams  

Help recover, cook, and deliver meals to the needy in the 

community + provide educational classes and programs 

Varies throughout week; cooking and 

delivery shifts on weekends 

cklwc@lindsey.edu 

williamsd@lindsey.edu (270) 384-7469 

Columbia/Adair County 

Chamber of Commerce Sue Stivers 

Publish and circulate various forms of media publicizing the 

Columbia area.  As needed coladair@duo-county.com (270) 384-6020 

Green River Animal 

Shelter 

 

Tammy Campbell 

Provide assistance cleaning, feeding, and socializing 

animals for adoption in the Adair County community 

10am-5pm Tue/Wed/Fri, 10am-2pm 

Sat Gras0503@aol.com (270) 385-9655 

JOY Ministries Crisis 

Resource Center Krystal Cundiff 

Provide meals and services to the poverty-stricken and 

homeless populations of Adair County MW – 12-5 pm; TR – 10-3 pm 

cundiffk@lindsey.edu 

J.O.YMinistries2012@gmail.com (270) 380-1808 

Preschool Enrichment 

Program Sonja Chafin 

Preschool activities for 3-5 year olds housed at Columbia 

Baptist Church 

Tuesdays and Thursdays, 9:00am-

12:00pm Sonjachafin4@gmail.com (270) 384-7995 

The Center for 

Courageous Kids Melissa Gerard 

Mentoring and caring for disabled and terminally ill youth 

in a camping environment 

Weekends, Friday from 1:30pm - 

Sunday around 1:30pm mgerard@courageouskids.org (270) 618-2900 

Tim Horton Camp 

Kentahten Lacey Maglinger 

Assist with weekend camps for inner city youth on Green 

River Lake 

Select weekends Friday evening-

Sunday afternoon, as well as weekday 

hours Lacey.maglinger@thcf.com (270) 465-9250 
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